



Kit Hardware

- |                 |                    |                |              |
|-----------------|--------------------|----------------|--------------|
| 8 - M10X1.25X20 | Flange Bolts       | 2 - M10X1.25   | Nuts         |
| 4 - M10X1.25X30 | Counter Sink Bolts | 1 - M8X1.25X35 | Flange Bolt  |
| 2 - M12X1.25X30 | Cap Bolts          | 1 - M8X1.25X50 | Cap Bolt     |
| 2 - M10X1.25X35 | Counter Sink Bolts | 1 - M8X1.25    | Flange Nut   |
| 2 - M10XM12     | Studs              | 2 - M6X1.0X25  | Flange Bolts |